
Webbs, Wychbold skate calendar 2017/18

What to do next...
Visit webbs.co.uk or a Webbs store for lots of helpful information, session times, availability and to book 
your tickets. The real ice rink is very popular, please book in advance to guarantee entry.

Opening weekend Peak Off-peak Disco sessions ClosedKEY

Mon 18th Dec
Tues 19th Dec
Wed 20th Dec
Thur 21st Dec
Fri 22nd Dec
Sat 23rd Dec

Sun 19th Nov
Mon 20th Nov
Tues 21st Nov
Wed 22nd Nov
Thur 23rd Nov
Fri 24th Nov
Sat 25th Nov

Tues 28th Nov
Wed 29th Nov
Thur 30th Nov
Fri 1st Dec
Sat 2nd Dec
Sun 3rd Dec
Mon 4th Dec
Tues 5th Dec
Wed 6th Dec
Thur 7th Dec
Fri 8th Dec
Sat 9th Dec
Sun 10th Dec
Mon 11th Dec
Tues 12th Dec

Sat 4th Nov
Sun 5th Nov
Mon 6th Nov
Tues 7th Nov
Wed 8th Nov
Thur 9th Nov
Fri 10th Nov
Sat 11th Nov
Sun 12th Nov
Mon 13th Nov
Tues 14th Nov
Wed 15th Nov
Thur 16th Nov
Fri 17th Nov
Sat 18th Nov

Wed 13th Dec
Thur 14th Dec
Fri 15th Dec
Sat 16th Dec

Mon 27th Nov

Sun 17th Dec

Sun 26th Nov

9.00am 10.00am 11.00am 4.00pm12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 7.00pm 8.00pm5.00pm 6.00pm

Wed 27th Dec
Thur 28th Dec
Fri 29th Dec
Sat 30th Dec
Sun 31st Dec

Tues 2nd Jan
Mon 1st Jan

Closed Christmas Day and Boxing Day
Sun 24th Dec

Opening  

weekend offer

Skate for  

£5


